University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024)

For BS Computer Science(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer
Science(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those

candidates will be stand cancelled who will

academics/personal etc

provide false information related to their

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.71710/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name ____________JFather'sName | Form# |DOB____[Aggregate]
1 ARHAM RAUF ABDUL RAUF 14737 4/23/2007 75.7819
2 ASIM SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD 13229 6/27/2005 75.7685
3 AHRAR AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD NAVEED KHAN 11881 6/23/2006 75.7068
4 QASIM DAUD DAUD AHMAD 15273 1/20/2007 75.6604
5 UZMA BIBI MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 17509 6/16/2002 75.5958
6 ASMA JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID 16413 3/18/2008 75.5506
7 ABDULLAH FAROOQ UMAR FAROOQ SHAHID 17756 12/16/2005 75.5272
8 USHNA KAMRAN KAMRAN AHMAD SADDIQUI 14336 7/10/2006 75.5219
9 ASMA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 17341 8/4/2006 75.4568
10 ALISHA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 14681 10/5/2006 75.4227
11 SUBHAN SARMAD KHAN  SARMAD EJAZ KHAN 14133 11/30/2006 75.3681
12 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMJAD HUSSAIN 16090 12/10/2005 75.3636
AHMAD

13 MUHAMMAD HAMZA HAFIZ GHULAM SHABBIR 11189 2/2/2006 75.346
14 UMM-E-AMMARA ZULFIQAR ALI KHOKHAR 12176 10/4/2007 75.3454
15 I\S/lTEIIE_I%;VIUHAMMAD NAQI SYED MUHAMMAD WAQAR ALI 14493 11/6/2005 75.2613
16 SYED MUHAMMAD KHAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH BUKHARI 12568 4/15/2007 75.2496

SADEEM



17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40

MAIMOONAH AHMAD
WAJEEHA ZEESHAN
FATIMA

LAIBA

ABDUL AHAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB
KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAFIQUE

HAMMAD SALEEM

ZAIN ALI

ABDUL REHMAN SHAHID
MINAHIL MAJID
KHADIJA IMRAN

MAHAD MUBSHAR
HASHMI

RANA ALI HAFEEZ
MUQADDAS FATIMA
TALAL AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD EHSAN
HAZAIFA ALI KHAN

ZAINAB IMRAN

KHUBAIB SALEEM
ABDULLAH YOUNAS

SHEES AHMAD

ZEESHAN MALIK
MUHAMMAD ALI CH
MUHAMMAD ISLAM KHAN
AHMAD ALI

JAHANZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD NAWAB
MUHAMMAD SHAHID HANIF
MAJID KHAN

IMRAN SHAFI

MUBASHAR IQBAL HASHMI

03466628733
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
ORANGZAIB KHAN
ABDUL SALAM

HASAN RAZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN AHMED
QURESHI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD AHMAD AMAN ASGHAR MAJEED

14466
17712
14497
16711
14861

17963

16666
10949

12483

16387
16895
17006
12265
15567

14312

14440
12813
13905
15215
12482

14161

14081
14690
14738

3/9/2006
6/6/2005
9/6/2006
9/8/2007
8/4/2003

1/28/2006

75.1386
74.8977
74.8045
74.7977
74.7628

74.733

11/14/2006 74.7181
10/10/2005 74.6545

6/28/2007

2/25/2007
2/11/2006
9/27/2006
8/23/2004
5/4/2005

8/29/2006

8/14/2006
7/25/2005
10/5/2006
10/5/2006
10/7/2007

1/10/2006

74.6295

74.623

74.5181
74.4386
74.4109
74.3762

74.3704

74.3345
74.2554
74.2425
74.2318
74.2

74.1818

10/24/2005 74.1681

7/23/2005
3/30/2007

74.0221
73.834

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



