

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024) For BS Computer Science(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.71710/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-09-2024 (Monday).**
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	ARHAM RAUF	ABDUL RAUF	14737	4/23/2007	75.7819
2	ASIM SARFRAZ	SARFRAZ AHMAD	13229	6/27/2005	75.7685
3	AHRAR AHMAD KHAN	MUHAMMAD NAVEED KHAN	11881	6/23/2006	75.7068
4	QASIM DAUD	DAUD AHMAD	15273	1/20/2007	75.6604
5	UZMA BIBI	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	17509	6/16/2002	75.5958
6	ASMA JAVAID	MUHAMMAD JAVAID	16413	3/18/2008	75.5506
7	ABDULLAH FAROOQ	UMAR FAROOQ SHAHID	17756	12/16/2005	75.5272
8	USHNA KAMRAN	KAMRAN AHMAD SADDIQUI	14336	7/10/2006	75.5219
9	ASMA ABID	ABID HUSSAIN	17341	8/4/2006	75.4568
10	ALISHA	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	14681	10/5/2006	75.4227
11	SUBHAN SARMAD KHAN	SARMAD EJAZ KHAN	14133	11/30/2006	75.3681
12	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD	AMJAD HUSSAIN	16090	12/10/2005	75.3636
13	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	HAFIZ GHULAM SHABBIR	11189	2/2/2006	75.346
14	UMM-E-AMMARA	ZULFIQAR ALI KHOKHAR	12176	10/4/2007	75.3454
15	SYED MUHAMMAD NAQI MEHDI	SYED MUHAMMAD WAQAR ALI	14493	11/6/2005	75.2613
16	SYED MUHAMMAD SADEEM	KHAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH BUKHARI	12568	4/15/2007	75.2496

17	MAIMOONAH AHMAD	SHEES AHMAD	14466	3/9/2006	75.1386
18	WAJEEHA ZEESHAN	ZEESHAN MALIK	17712	6/6/2005	74.8977
19	FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ALI CH	14497	9/6/2006	74.8045
20	LAIBA	MUHAMMAD ISLAM KHAN	16711	9/8/2007	74.7977
21	ABDUL AHAD	AHMAD ALI	14861	8/4/2003	74.7628
22	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB KHAN	JAHANZAIB KHAN	17963	1/28/2006	74.733
23	MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA	MUHAMMAD HANIF	16666	11/14/2006	74.7181
24	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	10949	10/10/2005	74.6545
25	MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHAKIR	12483	6/28/2007	74.6295
26	HAMMAD SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	16387	2/25/2007	74.623
27	ZAIN ALI	MUHAMMAD NAWAB	16895	2/11/2006	74.5181
28	ABDUL REHMAN SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID HANIF	17006	9/27/2006	74.4386
29	MINAHIL MAJID	MAJID KHAN	12265	8/23/2004	74.4109
30	KHADIJA IMRAN	IMRAN SHAFI	15567	5/4/2005	74.3762
31	MAHAD MUBSHAR HASHMI	MUBASHAR IQBAL HASHMI	14312	8/29/2006	74.3704
32	RANA ALI HAFEEZ	03466628733	14440	8/14/2006	74.3345
33	MUQADDAS FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	12813	7/25/2005	74.2554
34	TALAL AHMAD KHAN	ORANGZAIB KHAN	13905	10/5/2006	74.2425
35	MUHAMMAD EHSAN	ABDUL SALAM	15215	10/5/2006	74.2318
36	HAZAIFA ALI KHAN	HASAN RAZA KHAN	12482	10/7/2007	74.2
37	ZAINAB IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN AHMED QURESHI	14161	1/10/2006	74.1818
38	KHUBAIB SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	14081	10/24/2005	74.1681
39	ABDULLAH YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	14690	7/23/2005	74.0221
40	MUHAMMAD AHMAD AMAN	ASGHAR MAJEED	14738	3/30/2007	73.834

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee